)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18331

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 21, 2020

Home: 97 WFC GOLD JUNIORS

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: Ting Park 01

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 07 NCF WEST GOLD

0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

07 WFC GOLD JUNIORS

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

07 NCF WEST GOLD

001
040
046
048
052
054
056
058
060
062
064
066
070
072
074
084
085
087

Name Goals

Jared Sanchez-Nunez
Colin Clark

Ayman Banos-Serrano
Jackson Cheney
Abdullah Guver
Andrew Hobson
Isaiah Meyer

Miller Oakley
Dominick O'connor
James Pirkle

Preston Redfield
William Roehrenbeck
David Tarbet

lan Aviles

Francisco Ramirez
Cristian Sanchez
Richard Johnson
Endy Diaz Martinez
Aditya Nair

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




