

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18331

Field: Ting Park 01 Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, March 21, 2020 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 07 WFC GOLD JUNIORS Away: 07 NCF WEST GOLD

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

07 WFC GOLD JUNIORS

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

07 NCF WEST GOLD

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
			: : :	0	Jared Sanchez-Nunez		: :
			: :	001	Colin Clark		: :
			: :	040	Ayman Banos-Serrano		: :
			: :	046	Jackson Cheney		: :
			: : :	048	Abdullah Guver		: :
			: : :	052	Andrew Hobson		: :
			: :	054	Isaiah Meyer		: :
			: :	056	Miller Oakley		: :
			: : :	058	Dominick O'connor		: :
			: : :	060	James Pirkle		: :
			: :	062	Preston Redfield		: :
			: : :	064	William Roehrenbeck		: :
			: : :	066	David Tarbet		: :
			: :	070	Ian Aviles		: :
			: : :	072	Francisco Ramirez		: :
			: : :	074	Cristian Sanchez		: :
			: : :	084	Richard Johnson		: :
			: :	085	Endy Diaz Martinez		: :
			: : :	087	Aditya Nair		: :
			: : :				: :
			: : :				: : :
			: : :				: :

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play
- Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments